one

fu rniture

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS
INSTRUCTIONS D'ASSEMBLAGE

ITEM NO/ L''TEM NO : ST8028-561S
PRODUCT NAME : SLAT BACK SIDE CHAIR

HARDWARE LIST/ LISTE DE QUINCAILLERIE
Bolt @1/4" x 45 mm 3 pes
01 pe
Boulon @1/4" x 45 mm 3 pieces
Medium Bolt @1/4" x 65 mm 4 pcs
02 Y
Boulon @1/4" x 65 mm 4 pieces
ASSEMBLY COMPLETED
Long Bolt @1/4" x 85 mm ASSEMBLAGE TERMINE
03 ® |4 pcs
Boulon @1/4" x 85 mm 4 pieces PARTS LIST/ LISTE DE PIECES
o Flat Washer @5/16" x 19 mm 11 pes Chair Back 1 pc
Rondelle plate ~— |11 piéces Dossier De Chaise 1 piece
@5/16" x 19 mm
Spring Washer @5/16" x 12 mm 11 pcs Seat 1pc
05 " Rondelle de ressort & |11 piéces ) 1 piéce
" Siege
@5/16" x 12 mm
Allen Key Front - Leg
5/32" 1pc Left - Right 2 pes
06 "Cie Allen 1 piece Pieds Avant 2 pigces
5/32" Gauche - Droit
Side Stretcher
4
07 Screw @8 x @4 x 50 4 pes Left - Right 2 pos
Vis @8 x @4 x 50 4 pieces Barreau 2 piéces
Gauche - Droit

© s

MADE IN VIETNAM
FABRIQUE AU VIETNAM

P.1/2




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS
INSTRUCTIONS D'ASSEMBLAGE

ITEM NO/ L''TEM NO : ST8028-561S
PRODUCT NAME : SLAT BACK SIDE CHAIR

MADE IN VIETNAM
FABRIQUE AU VIETNAM

P.2/2




	23281
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3
	Drawing View4
	Drawing View5
	Drawing View6
	Drawing View8
	Drawing View9
	Drawing View11
	Drawing View12
	Drawing View13
	Drawing View14
	Drawing View15
	Drawing View16
	Detail View T (1 : 4)
	Drawing View18
	Detail View U (1 : 4)
	Drawing View20
	Detail View W (1 : 2.5)
	Drawing View23
	Detail View X (1 : 4)
	Drawing View34
	Drawing View35

	23281(2)
	Drawing View25
	Drawing View26
	Detail View AE (1 : 3)
	Drawing View30
	Detail View AF (1 : 2)
	Drawing View32
	Detail View AG (1 : 2)


